05/02/20
13:39:40

Event 10 T10 200m U15B Semi-Finals

23

NA U15 and U13 Indoor Championships

EIS Sheffield

05/02/2023

Semi-Finals

Place
Heat 1

1
2
3
4
5
Place

Heat 2
1

2
3
4
5
6

Name

SHEPHERD, Theo
HEGGARTY, Ethan
DOWNES, Morgan
AJET, Chidera
ORMSTON, Maxwell

Name

ADELANI, Caleb

HARVEY, Ethan

IGE, Joel
FLETCHER-LINNELL, Jack
STOTT, Sacha
WILBERFORCE JORNA, Zak

Results

Affiliation

Wind: NWI

West Cheshire Athletic Club

Keighley & Craven AC

Leeds City Athletic Club

Horwich R M | Harriers

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside Al

Affiliation

Wind: NWI

Warrington A C

Barrow & Furness Striders AC
Horwich R M | Harriers
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Leeds City Athletic Club
Kingston Upon Hull AC
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24.30
25.34
2547
26.59
26.62

Time

24.18
24.29
24.83
25.15
26.46
26.84
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